
From: Chris Ann Dickerson 
Sent: 12/10/2013 12:14:29 PM 

Scott Harding, IID (sharding@iidenergy.com); Darren Hanway, SCG 
(dhanway@semprautilities.com); Hitson, Brian J 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJH9); Jeff Hirsch, Hirsch & 
Associates (jeff.hirsch@doe2.com); John Hoffner, City of Pasadena 
(jhoffner@ci.pasadena.ca.us); Mike Jaske, CEC (mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); 

To: Anthony Harrison, CEEIC (aharrison@efficiencycouncil.org); Steve Jack, SDG&E 
(SJack@semprautilities.com); Hill Huntington, Stanford (hillh@stanford.edu); Marc 
Jaccard, Simon Fraser Univ (jaccard@sfu.ca); Valerie Kao, CPUC/DRA 
(valerie.kao@cpuc.ca.gov); Bruce Kaneshero, CPUC (bslc@cpuc.ca.gov); Chris 
Kavalec, CEC (ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us); Steve Kromer, CPUC MECT 
(jskromer@gmail.com); Doug Kemmer, CEC (DKemmer@energy.state.ca.us); 
Floyd Keneipp, Navigant (floyd.keneipp@navigant.com); Jaqueline Jones, SCE 
(Jacqueline.Jones@sce.com); Bill Knox, ARB (wknox@arb.ca.gov); Suzanne 
Korosec, CEC (skorosec@energy.state.ca.us); David Jermain, SCE 
(david.jermain@sce.com); Lorenzo Kristov, CAISO (lkristov@caiso.com); Jaimi 
Johnson, LADWP (jaimi.johnson@ladwp.com); Raymond Johnson, SCE 
(raymond.johnson@sce.com); Jennifer Kalafut, CPUC 
(jennifer.kalafut@cpuc.ca.gov); Peter Lai, CPUC/ED (ppl@cpuc.ca.gov); Noushin 
Ketabi, CPUC (noushin.ketabi@cpuc.ca.gov); Masters, Matt 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MxMf); Patry, Daniel 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DbPO); Nickerman, Luke 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LXNG); Le-Quyen 
Nguyen, CEC (Le-Quyen.Nguyen@energy.ca.gov); Angie Lee, Navigant 
(angie.lee@navigant.com); Mike Messenger, ITRON (mike.messenger@itron.com); 
Kirsten Midura, Navigant (kirsten.midura@navigant.com); Hazel Miranda, CPUC 
(hazel.miranda@cpuc.ca.gov); Matt O'Kefe, Opower (california@opower.com); 
Doug Mahone, HMG (dmahone@h-m-g.com); Cindy Li, CPUC (xl2@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Lonnie Mansi, SDG&E (lmansi@semprautilities.com); Sierra Martinez, NRDC 
(smartinez@nrdc.org); Millar, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DUMG); Cynthia Mitchell, TURN 
(cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); David Peck, CPUC (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kevin McKinley, SDG&E/SCE (KMcKinley@semprautilities.com); Dave 
Modisette, CMUA (dmodisette@cmua.org); Mabel Paine, ICFI (mpaine@icfi.com); 
Jim McMahon, Better Climate (jim@betterclimate.info); Richard Oberg, SMUD 
(ROberg@smud.org); Bruce Pearlstein, Navigant (bruce.perlstein@navigant.com); 
Tom Osterhus, Integral Analytics (tom.osterhus@integralanalytics.com); David Lu, 
CPUC (david.lu@cpuc.ca.gov); Aaron Lu, CPUC (aaron.lu@cpuc.ca.gov); Ali 
Miramadi, CAISO (amiremadi@caiso.com); Dina Mackin, CPUC 
(dina.mackin@cpuc.ca.gov); Jaclyn Marks, CPUC (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Mark Martinez, SCE (Mark.S.Martinez@sce.com); Loan Nguyen, SCG 
(LNguyen@semprautilities.com); Bill Monsen, MRW (wam@mrwassoc.com); Ali 
Miramadi, CAISO (almiremadi@gmail.com); Ramaiya, ShilpaR 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Plummer, Matthew 
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(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M3PU); Nika Rogers, CPUC 
(nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Brad Rogers, Navigant (brad.rogers@navigant.com); Kristen 
Ralff Douglas, CPUC (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Bill Pennington, CEC 
(Bpenning@energy.state.ca.us); Amy Reardon, CPUC (amy.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Justin Regnier, CEC (JRegnier@energy.state.ca.us); Rachel Radell, SMUD 
(rradel@smud.org); Sam Piell, Navigant (sam.piell@navigant.com); Neal Rearden, 
CPUC (neal.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); Cynthia Rogers, CEC 
(crogers@energy.state.ca.us); Rob Rubin, SDG&E (rrubin@semprautilities.com); 
Keith Roberts, CEC (Keith.Roberts@energy.ca.gov); Ted Pope, Energy Solutions 
(TPope@energy-solution.com) 

Cc: 
Bee: 
Subject: Reminder: California Energy Commission Business Meeting to Consider Adoption 

of 2014-2024 Demand Forecast 
DAWG-Related 

The California Energy Demand 2014-2024 Final Forecast, Final Staff Report 
is available: 

•Volume 1: Statewide Electricity Demand, End-User Natural Gas Demand, 
and Energy Efficiency 

•Volume 2: Electricity Demand by Utility Planning Area 

htto://www, energy. ca.Qohttp://demandanal vsisworkinqqroup. orq/wp/wp-
admin/post.php?post=950&action=edit&messaqe=lv/2013 enerqypolicy/documents 
12112013 

(If link above doesn't work, please copy entire link into your web browser's 
URL) 

This report will be presented for possible adoption by the California 
Energy Commission during the Business Meeting to be held 
Wednesday, December 11, 2013. 

Meeting Link (on DAWG Website): 
http://demandanalvsisworkinqqroup.orq/?p=950 

Chris Ann Dickerson 
DAWG Project Manager 
cadickerson@cadconsultinq.biz 
510-562-1034 (office) 
415-314-1039 (mobile) 

This message is being distributed to multiple lists due to spam restrictions. 
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